Components of a Wellhouse

What types of devices and fittings are required by the local regulatory agency for your
drinking water wells? What is essential for you to control water quality and quantity? This
course will address all the systems that you as the operator need to have in and around your
wellhouse. This is a great course as an overview for your system, and one that you can add
to with your own specific equipment and appurtenances.

9:00 am
9:55 am
10:30 am
10:40 am
11:00 am
12:00 am
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
2:40 pm
4:00 pm

The Class Agenda

Water Pressurization and Delivery System
Chemical Treatment System

Break

Chemical Treatment System (continued)
Data Collection and Recording System
Lunch

Water Security System

Maintenance and Support

Break

Maintenance and Support (continued)
Wrap-up, Certificates, Evaluations



