## **Components of a Wellhouse**

What types of devices and fittings are required by the local regulatory agency for your drinking water wells? What is essential for you to control water quality and quantity? This course will address all the systems that you as the operator need to have in and around your wellhouse. This is a great course as an overview for your system, and one that you can add to with your own specific equipment and appurtenances.

## **The Class Agenda**

9:00 am	Water Pressurization and Delivery System
9:55 am	Chemical Treatment System
10:30 am	Break
10:40 am	Chemical Treatment System (continued)
11:00 am	Data Collection and Recording System
12:00 am	Lunch
1:00 pm	Water Security System
2:00 pm	Maintenance and Support
2:30 pm	Break
2:40 pm	Maintenance and Support (continued)
4:00 pm	Wrap-up, Certificates, Evaluations